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UNITY & DIVERSITY

THE SCULPTORS SOCIETY

Three Nymphs - Helen Leete
RBronzed Ceramic

Sweet Morn - Peter Menage

Finished plaster (edition of 10)
Heroine - Ruth Faerber

Cast bronze and slate

Youth - Ruth Faerber

Bronze and slate

Archetype 6 -Ruth Faerber

Cast paper

Archetype 3 -Ruth Faerber

Cast paper

Creepy Man - Cathy Weiszmann
Bronze

Stretching The Imagination - Susan Dorothea White
Bronze (Edition of 10)

Tango - Gull Drew

Carved Soapstone

Calculation of Time - Folko Kooper
Tallow, cedar, rust and stone

Rescue - Philip Childs

Bronze

Gestures - Susan Dorothea White

6 interlocking hands in Carved sandstone
Adam & Eve - Form & Substance - Roger Apte
Carved limestone and steel

Seated Figure - Alison Kelleher
Carved Oregon pine

Kneeling Figure - Alison Kelleher
Carved Oregon pine

Thoughts - Loui Fraser

Brass, rocks, feathers, crystal and egg
Whirlwind - Helen Leete

Cast bronze (Edition of 7)

Striving - Patience Devas

Cement fondue

Unity - Patience Devas

RBronze

Unity in Form, Diversity in Nature, The Olgas, The Lovers

Katherine Ilbery - Soft carved cement
Untitled - Max BRlanco

Mixed media

Over - Susan Punter

Marble resin (Edition of 7 - Can be cast in bronze $16,660)

Nurturing - Terrance Plowright

Cast bronze (Edition of 12)

Dream of the Desert - Geraldine Parsons
Plaster

Unity - Jan Shaw

Donnybrook stone

Shrouded in Secrets II - Jan Shaw
Donnybrook stone

$1,900
$500
$600
$500
$380
$380
$1,200
$800
$450
$650
$1,200
$2,500
$1,950
$250
$350
$650
$1,900
$950
$1,500
$400
$385
$13,260
$5,495
POA
$750
$650
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Fertility Rites - Douglas Chick $900
Mixed Media

Rapture - Peter Menage $2,750
Bronze Resin :
Mamatota -1ouise Young $625
Carved soapstone

Progression of Memories - Roger Apte $180 each
Plaster and nylon

Multiple I, II and I1I - Anna Cohn $300 each
Perspex

The Diver - Barbara Goldin $750
Carved oregon pine

Pair - Jolanta Janavicius ' $350 each
Stoneware

Unity and Diversity - Mike Van Niekerk $1,800
wood and acrylic paint

Waves - Magdolna Bako $3,500

Ceramic, multifired, handbuilt, glazed
The Joe Harms Medal for the Geological Society of Australia ‘94 NEFS
Eileen Slarke - Media cast in bronze

Multi-Culturalism - Inferno I1I; 123.- Eileen Slarke $1,500
They assemble from every land. Cast bronze on painted wood

Unity - Torma NFS
Carved Brazilian mahogany

Jazz Monkey - Philip Childs $850
Stone

Untitled - Max Blanco $485
Mixed media

The East - Yong Zhao $3,000
Fibre glass and mixed media

The Committee - Gaye Porter $9,000

Carved sanstone and wharftimbers
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9 Alberta Street Sydney NSW 2000
Tel: 264 8668 Fax: 264 8671

10% DEPOSIT ONLY IS REQUIRED TO PURCHASE WORKS

Payments may be made for up to 3 months
We accept cash, cheque, Bankcard, Mastercard or Visa

Hours: Tuesday to Friday 10am to 6pm Saturday and Sunday 12-5pm

TOAST GALLERY WOULD LIKE TO THANK GAYE PORTER AND THE ROYAL BLIND SOCIETY

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SCULPTORS SOCIETY

CONTACT GAYE PORTER ON 360 7403





