UNITY & DIVERSITY

THE SCULPTORS SOCIETY

	1.	Three Nymphs - Helen Leete	\$1,900	
	2.	Bronzed Ceramic Sweet Morn - Peter Menage	\$500	
	2	Finished plaster (edition of 10)	\$600	
	3.	Heroine - Ruth Faerber Cast bronze and slate	\$600	
	4.	Youth - Ruth Faerber	\$500	
	5	Bronze and slate	\$200	
	.5.	Archetype 6 -Ruth Faerber Cast paper	\$380	
	6.	Archetype 3 - Ruth Faerber	\$380	
	7.	Cast paper Creepy Man - Cathy Weiszmann	\$1,200	
	8.	Stretching The Imagination - Susan Dorothea White	\$800	
	9.	Bronze (Edition of 10) Tango - Gull Drew	\$450	
		Carved Soapstone		
	10.	Calculation of Time - Folko Kooper	\$650	
	1.1	Tallow, cedar, rust and stone	\$1,200	
	11.	Rescue - Philip Childs Bronze	\$1,200	
	12.	Gestures - Susan Dorothea White	\$2,500	
		6 interlocking hands in Carved sandstone		
	13.	로 마이트 전 경기 전 경기 전 경기 전 경기 전 보고 있다. 그리고 있다는 전 경기 전 경기 전 경기 전 보고 있다면 보고 있	\$1,950	
	14.	Carved limestone and steel Seated Figure - Alison Kelleher	\$250	
		Carved Oregon pine		
		Kneeling Figure - Alison Kelleher	\$350	
	1	Carved Oregon pine	0 - 70	
	15.	Thoughts - Loui Fraser	\$650	
	16	Brass, rocks, feathers, crystal and egg	¢1 000	
	16.	Whirlwind - Helen Leete	\$1,900	
	17.	Cast bronze (Edition of 7) Striving - Patience Devas	\$950	
	1 /.	Cement fondue	\$930	
	18.	Unity - Patience Devas	\$1,500	
	10,	Bronze	Ψ1,500	
	19.	Unity in Form, Diversity in Nature, The Olgas, The Lovers	\$400	
	20.	Katherine Ilbery - Soft carved cement Untitled - Max Blanco	\$385	
ř.	20.	Mixed media	\$303	
	21.	Over - Susan Punter	\$13,260	
	22	Marble resin (Edition of 7 - Can be cast in bronze \$16,660)	¢ = 10 =	
	22.	Nurturing - Terrance Plowright Cast bronze (Edition of 12)	\$5,495	
	23.	Dream of the Desert - Geraldine Parsons	POA	
		Plaster		
	24.	Unity - Jan Shaw	\$750	
	25	Donnybrook stone	0650	
	25.	Shrouded in Secrets II - Jan Shaw Donnybrook stone	\$650	
		Dolliy 0100a Stola		

26.	Fertility Rites - Douglas Chick	\$900
	Mixed Media	
27	Rapture - Peter Menage	\$2,750
	Bronze Resin	
28.	Mamatota - Louise Young	\$625
	Carved soapstone	
29.	Progression of Memories - Roger Apte	\$180 each
	Plaster and nylon	
30.	Multiple I, II and III - Anna Cohn	\$300 each
	Perspex	
31.	The Diver - Barbara Goldin	\$750
	Carved oregon pine	
32.	Pair - Jolanta Janavicius	\$350 each
	Stoneware	
33.	Unity and Diversity - Mike Van Niekerk	\$1,800
	wood and acrylic paint	
34.	Waves - Magdolna Bako	\$3,500
	Ceramic, multifired, handbuilt, glazed	
35.	The Joe Harms Medal for the Geological Society of Austra	lia '94 NFS
	Eileen Slarke - Media cast in bronze	
	Multi-Culturalism - Inferno III; 123 Eileen Slarke	\$1,500
	They assemble from every land. Cast bronze on painted we	
36.	Unity - Torma	NFS
	Carved Brazilian mahogany	
37.	Jazz Monkey - Philip Childs	\$850
	Stone	4
38.	Untitled - Max Blanco	\$485
	Mixed media	+
39.	The East - Yong Zhao	\$3,000
	Fibre glass and mixed media	40,500
40.	The Committee - Gaye Porter	\$9,000
	Carved sanstone and wharftimbers	42,500
	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	



19 Alberta Street Sydney NSW 2000 Tel: 264 8668 Fax: 264 8671

10% DEPOSIT ONLY IS REQUIRED TO PURCHASE WORKS Payments may be made for up to 3 months We accept cash, cheque, Bankcard, Mastercard or Visa

Hours: Tuesday to Friday 10am to 6pm Saturday and Sunday 12-5pm

TOAST GALLERY WOULD LIKE TO THANK GAYE PORTER AND THE ROYAL BLIND SOCIETY

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SCULPTORS SOCIETY CONTACT GAYE PORTER ON 360 7403